The Summit at Scottsdale

Ll

=

oc

[a)]

=

=

T

o

=,

x

w

<

ui

wA -
=l
TRAFFIC

SCOTTSDALE ROAD LiGHT
AOA Massage Envy 2,631 SF COL Karen's Hallmark 3,965 SF
AOC Platinum Living Realty 1,320 SF DOA Chico's 4,310 SF
AOD Daisy Blue 1,266 SF DOG Why Hello Modern Home 1,430 SF
AOE Pretty Please 1,323 SF DO0J Bath & Body Works 2,999 SF
AOH Pei Wei Asian Diner 2,965 SF DOL Hunter Douglas 2,265 SF
BOA Haciendas Mexican Girill 6,064 SF DOM Cherry on Top 1,387 SF
COA Summit Diner 2,795 SF DON AVAILABLE 1,582 SF
COC Merle Norman 1,301 SF EOA Verizon 2,248 SF
COD Postnet 1,348 SF EOC Baudine's Mad About Shoes 1,472 SF
COE Hall of Frames 1,348 SF EOE Rubio's Coastal Girill 2,198 SF
COF Icon Hair Architexture 1,542 SF FOA Supercuts 1,106 SF
COG Sally Beauty 1,423 SF FOC Sleep Source 2,555 SF
COH Stretch Zone 1,432 SF FOF Kelly Nails and Spa 1,173 SF

C0J See Spot Shop 1,322 SF FOG Summit Cleaners 1,173 SF


http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

The Summit at Scottsdale

FOK Adaptive Force Performing Arts
GOA Safeway Supermarket

HOA OfficeMax

JOA Leslie's Swimming Pool Supplies
JOC Summit Aesthetics

JOE Domino's Pizza

JOG Twist American Bistro

8,117 SF
64,500 SF
15,147 SF

3,066 SF

2,792 SF

1,700 SF

1,976 SF

JOH Blu Burger Grille
ROA PetSmart

ROC Anytime Fitness
ROD Safeway Fuel Station
ROE CVS Pharmacy

1 Target

2,036 SF
9,669 SF
4,192 SF
5,542 SF

13,813 SF



	The Summit at Scottsdale
	The Summit at Scottsdale

