The Summit at Scottsdale



-	-	-	-		-		-	-	-		-
•	(()	11	1	1)	Δ	۱F	ĸ	()	Δ	13

A0A Massage Envy	2,631 SF	C0L Karen's Hallmark	3,965 SF
A0C Platinum Living Realty	1,320 SF	D0A Chico's	4,310 SF
A0D Daisy Blue	1,266 SF	D0G Why Hello Modern Home	1,430 SF
A0E Pretty Please	1,323 SF	D0J Bath & Body Works	2,999 SF
A0H Pei Wei Asian Diner	2,965 SF	D0L Hunter Douglas	2,265 SF
B0A Haciendas Mexican Grill	6,064 SF	D0M Cherry on Top	1,387 SF
C0A Summit Diner	2,795 SF	DON AVAILABLE	1,582 SF
C0C Merle Norman	1,301 SF	E0A Verizon	2,248 SF
C0D Postnet	1,348 SF	E0C Baudine's Mad About Shoes	1,472 SF
C0E Hall of Frames	1,348 SF	E0E Rubio's Coastal Grill	2,198 SF
C0F Icon Hair Architexture	1,542 SF	F0A Supercuts	1,106 SF
C0G Sally Beauty	1,423 SF	F0C Sleep Source	2,555 SF
C0H Stretch Zone	1,432 SF	F0F Kelly Nails and Spa	1,173 SF
C0J See Spot Shop	1,322 SF	F0G Summit Cleaners	1,173 SF

The Summit at Scottsdale

F0K Adaptive Force Performing Arts	8,117 SF	J0H Blu Burger Grille	2,036 SF
G0A Safeway Supermarket	64,500 SF	R0A PetSmart	9,669 SF
H0A OfficeMax	15,147 SF	R0C Anytime Fitness	4,192 SF
J0A Leslie's Swimming Pool Supplies	3,066 SF	R0D Safeway Fuel Station	5,542 SF
J0C Summit Aesthetics	2,792 SF	R0E CVS Pharmacy	13,813 SF
J0E Domino's Pizza	1,700 SF	1 Target	
J0G Twist American Bistro	1,976 SF		